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Place Num Name Team Vault Bars Beam Floor Score
  1  408 Madison Penetrante VI   9.57500   9.40000   9.60000   9.65000  38.22500
  2  505 Miranda Lund VIII   9.55000   9.35000   9.65000   9.60000  38.15000
  3  259 Miranda Smith III   9.30000   9.37500   9.40000   9.80000  37.87500
  4  260 Jensen Todd III   9.55000   9.50000   9.37500   9.40000  37.82500
  5  155 Alexa Henshaw I   9.00000   9.20000   9.60000   9.62500  37.42500
  6  251 Taylor Bushey III   9.30000   9.40000   9.25000   9.25000  37.20000
  7  402 Cali Czarcinski VI   9.12500   9.00000   9.52500   9.45000  37.10000
  8  558 Nicole Jackson XI   9.75000   9.05000   8.85000   9.00000  36.65000
  9  406 Zoe Kyriakopoulos VI   8.25000   9.30000   9.32500   9.37500  36.25000

 10  253 Kennedy Massoud III   8.75000   8.70000   9.35000   9.42500  36.22500
 11  254 Madelyn Massoud III   9.00000   8.75000   9.10000   9.25000  36.10000
 12  567 Kerin Spadaro XI   8.92500   9.30000   8.92500   8.50000  35.65000
 13  201 Ava Dallas II   9.15000   8.55000   8.50000   9.22500  35.42500
 14  104 Sarah Landowne PSAL   8.47500   8.50000   9.17500   9.05000  35.20000
 15  503 Jessica Lopez VIII   8.65000   8.95000   8.52500   8.85000  34.97500
 16  509 Joanna Signorile VIII   8.70000   9.10000   9.05000   8.10000  34.95000
 17  202 Sophia Damiano II   8.82500   8.40000   8.25000   9.37500  34.85000
 18  508 Gillian Murphy VIII   9.02500   8.00000   8.62500   9.17500  34.82500
 19  157 Callie Johanson I   9.00000   7.45000   8.85000   9.00000  34.30000
 20  560 Haylie Kelly XI   8.72500   7.65000   9.02500   8.80000  34.20000
 21  452 Delaney Brown VII   9.10000   8.00000   8.00000   9.02500  34.12500
 22  204 Rachel Drislane II   8.15000   7.35000   8.85000   9.32500  33.67500
 23  357 Caroline Miller V   8.00000   7.80000   8.70000   8.80000  33.30000
 24  161 Caitlin Pelligrino I   9.10000   6.80000   8.20000   9.02500  33.12500
 25  102 Samantha Gong PSAL   8.85000   6.60000   8.75000   8.85000  33.05000
 26  106 Aziza Niyazmetora PSAL   7.92500   7.50000   8.15000   8.82500  32.40000
 27  306 Abigail Nolan IX   8.15000   7.40000   8.10000   8.55000  32.20000
 28  356 Hailee Lowe V   8.75000   7.45000   7.25000   8.55000  32.00000
 29  354 Carli Kirkwood V   8.07500   7.10000   8.10000   8.50000  31.77500
 30  308 Valerie Precour IX   7.65000   6.75000   8.35000   8.35000  31.10000
 31  300 Dannika Bolitho IX   8.10000   6.60000   8.05000   7.75000  30.50000
 32  457 Morgan Huges VII   7.80000   6.55000   8.00000   7.50000  29.85000
 33  455 Lauren Gonyo VII   7.92500   7.20000   7.20000   7.50000  29.82500
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Section III Place:  1
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 251 Taylor Bushey   9.30000   9.40000   9.25000   9.25000  37.20000
 253 Kennedy Massoud   8.75000   8.70000   9.35000   9.42500  36.22500
 254 Madelyn Massoud   9.00000   8.75000   9.10000   9.25000  36.10000
 255 Devin Myers   8.90000
 257 Kiara Sahm-Khiamdavanh   9.25000   9.30000
 258 Alyssa Smith   9.10000
 259 Miranda Smith   9.30000   9.37500   9.40000   9.80000  37.87500
 260 Jensen Todd   9.55000   9.50000   9.37500   9.40000  37.82500

Team Neutral Deductions: 0.20
Totals:  46.05000  46.27500  46.67500  47.12500 185.72500

Section VI Place:  2
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 400 Courtney Ando   8.72500   9.10000
 401 Bri Blaszak   8.50000
 402 Cali Czarcinski   9.12500   9.00000   9.52500   9.45000  37.10000
 403 Kelly Rose Devine   9.10000   8.60000
 404 Gabi Gare   9.27500
 405 Kayleen Jenkins   9.15000
 406 Zoe Kyriakopoulos   8.25000   9.30000   9.32500   9.37500  36.25000
 407 Kirsten Maybach   9.20000   8.80000   8.87500
 408 Madison Penetrante   9.57500   9.40000   9.60000   9.65000  38.22500
 409 Alison Wojciechowski   8.45000   8.70000

Totals:  45.45000  45.67500  45.97500  46.72500 183.82500

Section XI Place:  3
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 550 Cassie Bergin   9.55000
 552 Gina Cutillo   8.35000
 554 Grace Glennon   9.40000
 558 Nicole Jackson   9.75000   9.05000   8.85000   9.00000  36.65000
 559 Bella Kelly   8.90000
 560 Haylie Kelly   8.72500   7.65000   9.02500   8.80000  34.20000
 562 Sarah Moussa   8.20000   9.12500   8.57500
 563 Grace O'Sullivan   9.00000
 565 Amanda Pisano   8.67500
 566 Alexis Smith   9.05000
 567 Kerin Spadaro   8.92500   9.30000   8.92500   8.50000  35.65000
 568 Brittney Viera   8.80000   9.32500

Totals:  45.85000  43.70000  45.95000  44.27500 179.77500

Scores in bold contributed to the team score.    Scores in light gray were exhibition performances.

Gymnastics ScoreKeeper™ by Peter Gysegem Software (541) 752-7263          www.gysegem.com
Licensed to:  Long Beach High School



Team Results Detail
Session 1

Meet: NYSPHSAA  STATE GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIP Page: 2
Date: 3/03/2018 3/03/2018 11:06pm

Section VIII Place:  4
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 500 Erin Agoglia   7.55000
 501 Allison Cohen   8.60000
 502 Emma Gehrig   8.50000
 503 Jessica Lopez   8.65000   8.95000   8.52500   8.85000  34.97500
 504 Christelle Louis   9.00000   8.50000
 505 Miranda Lund   9.55000   9.35000   9.65000   9.60000  38.15000
 506 Kaylie McDonald   8.80000
 507 Jen Mullan   7.42500
 508 Gillian Murphy   9.02500   8.00000   8.62500   9.17500  34.82500
 509 Joanna Signorile   8.70000   9.10000   9.05000   8.10000  34.95000
 510 Payton Waller   8.10000

Totals:  44.72500  45.00000  44.35000  43.82500 177.90000

Section I Place:  5
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 150 Jamison Castrataro   8.80000
 151 Lucy DeMichele   8.42500
 152 Jana Frattellone   8.10000
 153 Lia Graap   7.80000
 154 Amanda Grigas   9.17500
 155 Alexa Henshaw   9.00000   9.20000   9.60000   9.62500  37.42500
 156 Sydney Hughes   8.50000
 157 Callie Johanson   9.00000   7.45000   8.85000   9.00000  34.30000
 158 Tara Kotten   8.40000
 159 Chloe Lee   8.75000
 160 Cameron Mendelson   8.70000
 161 Caitlin Pelligrino   9.10000   6.80000   8.20000   9.02500  33.12500
 162 Olivia Phelan   9.25000
 163 Justine Valentino   8.82500
 164 Cruz Vernon   9.00000

Totals:  44.72500  42.45000  44.25000  45.15000 176.57500

Section II Place:  6
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 200 Madalyn Altieri   7.85000   8.20000
 201 Ava Dallas   9.15000   8.55000   8.50000   9.22500  35.42500
 202 Sophia Damiano   8.82500   8.40000   8.25000   9.37500  34.85000
 203 Kate Della Ratta   8.50000   7.65000
 204 Rachel Drislane   8.15000   7.35000   8.85000   9.32500  33.67500
 205 Laura Eberlein   8.85000   6.60000
 206 Alison Gray   8.00000
 207 Brianna Morris   7.35000
 208 Allison Rem   7.90000   8.80000
 209 Shea Thompsom   8.00000   8.95000

Totals:  43.47500  39.30000  41.50000  45.67500 169.95000

Scores in bold contributed to the team score.    Scores in light gray were exhibition performances.
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 New York City PSAL Place:  7
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 100 Sally Aboelenin   7.95000
 101 Grace Giovannone   8.20000   8.45000
 102 Samantha Gong   8.85000   6.60000   8.75000   8.85000  33.05000
 104 Sarah Landowne   8.47500   8.50000   9.17500   9.05000  35.20000
 105 Jillian Moore   8.00000   7.85000   8.30000
 106 Aziza Niyazmetora   7.92500   7.50000   8.15000   8.82500  32.40000
 108 Jordyn Pasciuto   7.40000   8.50000
 109 Giana Roloph   8.32500   8.80000
 112 Jordan Torredelfino   7.35000
 113 Carly Wallace   7.82500

Totals:  41.57500  38.60000  42.57500  44.02500 166.77500

Section VII Place:  8
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 451 Frankie Beaird   7.70000
 452 Delaney Brown   9.10000   8.00000   8.00000   9.02500  34.12500
 453 Rylee Desso   7.30000
 454 Alandra Gebo   7.90000
 455 Lauren Gonyo   7.92500   7.20000   7.20000   7.50000  29.82500
 456 Paige Gricoski   7.85000
 457 Morgan Huges   7.80000   6.55000   8.00000   7.50000  29.85000
 458 Nate Sarno   7.90000   7.05000
 459 Lily Speigel   7.10000
 460 Jenna Swyers   8.40000
 461 Olivia Tarabula   7.10000   6.90000   7.40000
 462 Allie Timmons   7.95000

Totals:  40.57500  36.65000  38.25000  40.32500 155.80000

Section IX Place:  9
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 300 Dannika Bolitho   8.10000   6.60000   8.05000   7.75000  30.50000
 301 Gabriella Castro   7.90000   7.35000
 302 Emma Frisbie   7.85000   7.55000   8.47500
 303 Miah Frisbie   7.35000   8.15000
 304 Emma Jaeger   6.70000
 305 Shannon Kelly   8.30000   7.00000
 306 Abigail Nolan   8.15000   7.40000   8.10000   8.55000  32.20000
 307 Clara Patton   6.00000   7.65000
 308 Valerie Precour   7.65000   6.75000   8.35000   8.35000  31.10000

Totals:  40.30000  34.80000  39.40000  41.27500 155.77500

Scores in bold contributed to the team score.    Scores in light gray were exhibition performances.
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Section V Place: 10
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 352 Hayley Buick   7.75000
 354 Carli Kirkwood   8.07500   7.10000   8.10000   8.50000  31.77500
 355 Rachel Leatt   8.00000   7.10000   8.55000
 356 Hailee Lowe   8.75000   7.45000   7.25000   8.55000  32.00000
 357 Caroline Miller   8.00000   7.80000   8.70000   8.80000  33.30000
 358 Zachary Roos   9.40000   7.25000

Totals:  42.22500  37.35000  31.15000  34.40000 145.12500

Scores in bold contributed to the team score.    Scores in light gray were exhibition performances.
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Section III Place:  1
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 251 Taylor Bushey   9.30000   9.40000   9.25000   9.25000  37.20000
 253 Kennedy Massoud   8.75000   8.70000   9.35000   9.42500  36.22500
 254 Madelyn Massoud   9.00000   8.75000   9.10000   9.25000  36.10000
 255 Devin Myers   8.90000
 257 Kiara Sahm-Khiamdavanh   9.25000   9.30000
 258 Alyssa Smith   9.10000
 259 Miranda Smith   9.30000   9.37500   9.40000   9.80000  37.87500
 260 Jensen Todd   9.55000   9.50000   9.37500   9.40000  37.82500

Team Neutral Deductions: 0.20
Totals:  46.05000  46.27500  46.67500  47.12500 185.72500

Section VI Place:  2
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 400 Courtney Ando   8.72500   9.10000
 401 Bri Blaszak   8.50000
 402 Cali Czarcinski   9.12500   9.00000   9.52500   9.45000  37.10000
 403 Kelly Rose Devine   9.10000   8.60000
 404 Gabi Gare   9.27500
 405 Kayleen Jenkins   9.15000
 406 Zoe Kyriakopoulos   8.25000   9.30000   9.32500   9.37500  36.25000
 407 Kirsten Maybach   9.20000   8.80000   8.87500
 408 Madison Penetrante   9.57500   9.40000   9.60000   9.65000  38.22500
 409 Alison Wojciechowski   8.45000   8.70000

Totals:  45.45000  45.67500  45.97500  46.72500 183.82500

Section XI Place:  3
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 550 Cassie Bergin   9.55000
 552 Gina Cutillo   8.35000
 554 Grace Glennon   9.40000
 558 Nicole Jackson   9.75000   9.05000   8.85000   9.00000  36.65000
 559 Bella Kelly   8.90000
 560 Haylie Kelly   8.72500   7.65000   9.02500   8.80000  34.20000
 562 Sarah Moussa   8.20000   9.12500   8.57500
 563 Grace O'Sullivan   9.00000
 565 Amanda Pisano   8.67500
 566 Alexis Smith   9.05000
 567 Kerin Spadaro   8.92500   9.30000   8.92500   8.50000  35.65000
 568 Brittney Viera   8.80000   9.32500

Totals:  45.85000  43.70000  45.95000  44.27500 179.77500

Scores in bold contributed to the team score.    Scores in light gray were exhibition performances.
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Section VIII Place:  4
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 500 Erin Agoglia   7.55000
 501 Allison Cohen   8.60000
 502 Emma Gehrig   8.50000
 503 Jessica Lopez   8.65000   8.95000   8.52500   8.85000  34.97500
 504 Christelle Louis   9.00000   8.50000
 505 Miranda Lund   9.55000   9.35000   9.65000   9.60000  38.15000
 506 Kaylie McDonald   8.80000
 507 Jen Mullan   7.42500
 508 Gillian Murphy   9.02500   8.00000   8.62500   9.17500  34.82500
 509 Joanna Signorile   8.70000   9.10000   9.05000   8.10000  34.95000
 510 Payton Waller   8.10000

Totals:  44.72500  45.00000  44.35000  43.82500 177.90000

Section I Place:  5
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 150 Jamison Castrataro   8.80000
 151 Lucy DeMichele   8.42500
 152 Jana Frattellone   8.10000
 153 Lia Graap   7.80000
 154 Amanda Grigas   9.17500
 155 Alexa Henshaw   9.00000   9.20000   9.60000   9.62500  37.42500
 156 Sydney Hughes   8.50000
 157 Callie Johanson   9.00000   7.45000   8.85000   9.00000  34.30000
 158 Tara Kotten   8.40000
 159 Chloe Lee   8.75000
 160 Cameron Mendelson   8.70000
 161 Caitlin Pelligrino   9.10000   6.80000   8.20000   9.02500  33.12500
 162 Olivia Phelan   9.25000
 163 Justine Valentino   8.82500
 164 Cruz Vernon   9.00000

Totals:  44.72500  42.45000  44.25000  45.15000 176.57500

Section II Place:  6
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 200 Madalyn Altieri   7.85000   8.20000
 201 Ava Dallas   9.15000   8.55000   8.50000   9.22500  35.42500
 202 Sophia Damiano   8.82500   8.40000   8.25000   9.37500  34.85000
 203 Kate Della Ratta   8.50000   7.65000
 204 Rachel Drislane   8.15000   7.35000   8.85000   9.32500  33.67500
 205 Laura Eberlein   8.85000   6.60000
 206 Alison Gray   8.00000
 207 Brianna Morris   7.35000
 208 Allison Rem   7.90000   8.80000
 209 Shea Thompsom   8.00000   8.95000

Totals:  43.47500  39.30000  41.50000  45.67500 169.95000

Scores in bold contributed to the team score.    Scores in light gray were exhibition performances.
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 New York City PSAL Place:  7
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 100 Sally Aboelenin   7.95000
 101 Grace Giovannone   8.20000   8.45000
 102 Samantha Gong   8.85000   6.60000   8.75000   8.85000  33.05000
 104 Sarah Landowne   8.47500   8.50000   9.17500   9.05000  35.20000
 105 Jillian Moore   8.00000   7.85000   8.30000
 106 Aziza Niyazmetora   7.92500   7.50000   8.15000   8.82500  32.40000
 108 Jordyn Pasciuto   7.40000   8.50000
 109 Giana Roloph   8.32500   8.80000
 112 Jordan Torredelfino   7.35000
 113 Carly Wallace   7.82500

Totals:  41.57500  38.60000  42.57500  44.02500 166.77500

Section VII Place:  8
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 451 Frankie Beaird   7.70000
 452 Delaney Brown   9.10000   8.00000   8.00000   9.02500  34.12500
 453 Rylee Desso   7.30000
 454 Alandra Gebo   7.90000
 455 Lauren Gonyo   7.92500   7.20000   7.20000   7.50000  29.82500
 456 Paige Gricoski   7.85000
 457 Morgan Huges   7.80000   6.55000   8.00000   7.50000  29.85000
 458 Nate Sarno   7.90000   7.05000
 459 Lily Speigel   7.10000
 460 Jenna Swyers   8.40000
 461 Olivia Tarabula   7.10000   6.90000   7.40000
 462 Allie Timmons   7.95000

Totals:  40.57500  36.65000  38.25000  40.32500 155.80000

Section IX Place:  9
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 300 Dannika Bolitho   8.10000   6.60000   8.05000   7.75000  30.50000
 301 Gabriella Castro   7.90000   7.35000
 302 Emma Frisbie   7.85000   7.55000   8.47500
 303 Miah Frisbie   7.35000   8.15000
 304 Emma Jaeger   6.70000
 305 Shannon Kelly   8.30000   7.00000
 306 Abigail Nolan   8.15000   7.40000   8.10000   8.55000  32.20000
 307 Clara Patton   6.00000   7.65000
 308 Valerie Precour   7.65000   6.75000   8.35000   8.35000  31.10000

Totals:  40.30000  34.80000  39.40000  41.27500 155.77500

Scores in bold contributed to the team score.    Scores in light gray were exhibition performances.
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Section V Place: 10
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 352 Hayley Buick   7.75000
 354 Carli Kirkwood   8.07500   7.10000   8.10000   8.50000  31.77500
 355 Rachel Leatt   8.00000   7.10000   8.55000
 356 Hailee Lowe   8.75000   7.45000   7.25000   8.55000  32.00000
 357 Caroline Miller   8.00000   7.80000   8.70000   8.80000  33.30000
 358 Zachary Roos   9.40000   7.25000

Totals:  42.22500  37.35000  31.15000  34.40000 145.12500

Scores in bold contributed to the team score.    Scores in light gray were exhibition performances.
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Individual Results on Vault
Meet: NYSPHSAA  STATE GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIP
Date: 3/03/2018

Page: 1
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Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  558 Nicole Jackson Section XI   9.75000
  2  408 Madison Penetrante Section VI   9.57500
  3  260 Jensen Todd Section III   9.55000
  3  505 Miranda Lund Section VIII   9.55000
  4  358 Zachary Roos Section V   9.40000
  4  554 Grace Glennon Section XI   9.40000
  5  251 Taylor Bushey Section III   9.30000
  5  259 Miranda Smith Section III   9.30000
  6  407 Kirsten Maybach Section VI   9.20000
  7  201 Ava Dallas Section II   9.15000
  8  402 Cali Czarcinski Section VI   9.12500
  9  161 Caitlin Pelligrino Section I   9.10000
  9  403 Kelly Rose Devine Section VI   9.10000
  9  452 Delaney Brown Section VII   9.10000
 10  566 Alexis Smith Section XI   9.05000
 11  508 Gillian Murphy Section VIII   9.02500
 12  155 Alexa Henshaw Section I   9.00000
 12  157 Callie Johanson Section I   9.00000
 12  254 Madelyn Massoud Section III   9.00000
 13  567 Kerin Spadaro Section XI   8.92500
 14  255 Devin Myers Section III   8.90000
 15  205 Laura Eberlein Section II   8.85000
 15  102 Samantha Gong  New York City PSAL   8.85000
 16  163 Justine Valentino Section I   8.82500
 16  202 Sophia Damiano Section II   8.82500
 17  150 Jamison Castrataro Section I   8.80000
 17  506 Kaylie McDonald Section VIII   8.80000
 18  253 Kennedy Massoud Section III   8.75000
 18  356 Hailee Lowe Section V   8.75000
 19  560 Haylie Kelly Section XI   8.72500
 20  160 Cameron Mendelson Section I   8.70000
 20  509 Joanna Signorile Section VIII   8.70000
 21  565 Amanda Pisano Section XI   8.67500
 22  503 Jessica Lopez Section VIII   8.65000
 23  203 Kate Della Ratta Section II   8.50000
 23  502 Emma Gehrig Section VIII   8.50000
 24  104 Sarah Landowne  New York City PSAL   8.47500
 25  409 Alison Wojciechowski Section VI   8.45000
 26  109 Giana Roloph  New York City PSAL   8.32500
 27  305 Shannon Kelly Section IX   8.30000
 28  406 Zoe Kyriakopoulos Section VI   8.25000
 29  204 Rachel Drislane Section II   8.15000
 29  306 Abigail Nolan Section IX   8.15000
 30  300 Dannika Bolitho Section IX   8.10000
 31  354 Carli Kirkwood Section V   8.07500
 32  206 Alison Gray Section II   8.00000
 32  355 Rachel Leatt Section V   8.00000
 32  357 Caroline Miller Section V   8.00000
 32  105 Jillian Moore  New York City PSAL   8.00000
 33  455 Lauren Gonyo Section VII   7.92500
 33  106 Aziza Niyazmetora  New York City PSAL   7.92500
 34  458 Nate Sarno Section VII   7.90000
 34  301 Gabriella Castro Section IX   7.90000
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Individual Results on Vault
Meet: NYSPHSAA  STATE GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIP
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Place Number Name Team Name Score
 35  456 Paige Gricoski Section VII   7.85000
 35  302 Emma Frisbie Section IX   7.85000
 36  113 Carly Wallace  New York City PSAL   7.82500
 37  457 Morgan Huges Section VII   7.80000
 38  451 Frankie Beaird Section VII   7.70000
 39  308 Valerie Precour Section IX   7.65000
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Individual Results on Uneven Parallel Bars
Meet: NYSPHSAA  STATE GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIP
Date: 3/03/2018

Page: 1
3/03/2018 6:51pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  260 Jensen Todd Section III   9.50000
  2  251 Taylor Bushey Section III   9.40000
  2  408 Madison Penetrante Section VI   9.40000
  3  259 Miranda Smith Section III   9.37500
  4  505 Miranda Lund Section VIII   9.35000
  5  406 Zoe Kyriakopoulos Section VI   9.30000
  5  567 Kerin Spadaro Section XI   9.30000
  6  404 Gabi Gare Section VI   9.27500
  7  162 Olivia Phelan Section I   9.25000
  7  257 Kiara Sahm-Khiamdavanh Section III   9.25000
  8  155 Alexa Henshaw Section I   9.20000
  9  509 Joanna Signorile Section VIII   9.10000
 10  558 Nicole Jackson Section XI   9.05000
 11  402 Cali Czarcinski Section VI   9.00000
 11  504 Christelle Louis Section VIII   9.00000
 12  503 Jessica Lopez Section VIII   8.95000
 13  568 Brittney Viera Section XI   8.80000
 14  159 Chloe Lee Section I   8.75000
 14  254 Madelyn Massoud Section III   8.75000
 15  253 Kennedy Massoud Section III   8.70000
 15  409 Alison Wojciechowski Section VI   8.70000
 16  403 Kelly Rose Devine Section VI   8.60000
 16  501 Allison Cohen Section VIII   8.60000
 17  201 Ava Dallas Section II   8.55000
 18  104 Sarah Landowne  New York City PSAL   8.50000
 19  202 Sophia Damiano Section II   8.40000
 20  552 Gina Cutillo Section XI   8.35000
 21  562 Sarah Moussa Section XI   8.20000
 22  452 Delaney Brown Section VII   8.00000
 22  508 Gillian Murphy Section VIII   8.00000
 23  105 Jillian Moore  New York City PSAL   7.85000
 24  153 Lia Graap Section I   7.80000
 24  357 Caroline Miller Section V   7.80000
 25  352 Hayley Buick Section V   7.75000
 26  203 Kate Della Ratta Section II   7.65000
 26  560 Haylie Kelly Section XI   7.65000
 27  106 Aziza Niyazmetora  New York City PSAL   7.50000
 28  157 Callie Johanson Section I   7.45000
 28  356 Hailee Lowe Section V   7.45000
 29  306 Abigail Nolan Section IX   7.40000
 29  108 Jordyn Pasciuto  New York City PSAL   7.40000
 30  207 Brianna Morris Section II   7.35000
 30  204 Rachel Drislane Section II   7.35000
 30  303 Miah Frisbie Section IX   7.35000
 30  112 Jordan Torredelfino  New York City PSAL   7.35000
 31  453 Rylee Desso Section VII   7.30000
 32  358 Zachary Roos Section V   7.25000
 33  455 Lauren Gonyo Section VII   7.20000
 34  354 Carli Kirkwood Section V   7.10000
 34  461 Olivia Tarabula Section VII   7.10000
 35  458 Nate Sarno Section VII   7.05000
 36  161 Caitlin Pelligrino Section I   6.80000
 37  308 Valerie Precour Section IX   6.75000
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 38  304 Emma Jaeger Section IX   6.70000
 39  205 Laura Eberlein Section II   6.60000
 39  300 Dannika Bolitho Section IX   6.60000
 39  102 Samantha Gong  New York City PSAL   6.60000
 40  457 Morgan Huges Section VII   6.55000
 41  307 Clara Patton Section IX   6.00000
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Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  505 Miranda Lund Section VIII   9.65000
  2  155 Alexa Henshaw Section I   9.60000
  2  408 Madison Penetrante Section VI   9.60000
  3  550 Cassie Bergin Section XI   9.55000
  4  402 Cali Czarcinski Section VI   9.52500
  5  259 Miranda Smith Section III   9.40000
  6  260 Jensen Todd Section III   9.37500
  7  253 Kennedy Massoud Section III   9.35000
  8  406 Zoe Kyriakopoulos Section VI   9.32500
  8  568 Brittney Viera Section XI   9.32500
  9  257 Kiara Sahm-Khiamdavanh Section III   9.30000
 10  251 Taylor Bushey Section III   9.25000
 11  154 Amanda Grigas Section I   9.17500
 11  104 Sarah Landowne  New York City PSAL   9.17500
 12  562 Sarah Moussa Section XI   9.12500
 13  254 Madelyn Massoud Section III   9.10000
 14  509 Joanna Signorile Section VIII   9.05000
 15  560 Haylie Kelly Section XI   9.02500
 16  567 Kerin Spadaro Section XI   8.92500
 17  157 Callie Johanson Section I   8.85000
 17  204 Rachel Drislane Section II   8.85000
 17  558 Nicole Jackson Section XI   8.85000
 18  407 Kirsten Maybach Section VI   8.80000
 19  102 Samantha Gong  New York City PSAL   8.75000
 20  400 Courtney Ando Section VI   8.72500
 21  357 Caroline Miller Section V   8.70000
 22  508 Gillian Murphy Section VIII   8.62500
 23  503 Jessica Lopez Section VIII   8.52500
 24  201 Ava Dallas Section II   8.50000
 24  401 Bri Blaszak Section VI   8.50000
 24  504 Christelle Louis Section VIII   8.50000
 25  151 Lucy DeMichele Section I   8.42500
 26  308 Valerie Precour Section IX   8.35000
 27  105 Jillian Moore  New York City PSAL   8.30000
 28  202 Sophia Damiano Section II   8.25000
 29  161 Caitlin Pelligrino Section I   8.20000
 29  101 Grace Giovannone  New York City PSAL   8.20000
 30  106 Aziza Niyazmetora  New York City PSAL   8.15000
 31  152 Jana Frattellone Section I   8.10000
 31  354 Carli Kirkwood Section V   8.10000
 31  306 Abigail Nolan Section IX   8.10000
 32  300 Dannika Bolitho Section IX   8.05000
 33  209 Shea Thompsom Section II   8.00000
 33  457 Morgan Huges Section VII   8.00000
 33  452 Delaney Brown Section VII   8.00000
 34  462 Allie Timmons Section VII   7.95000
 34  100 Sally Aboelenin  New York City PSAL   7.95000
 35  208 Allison Rem Section II   7.90000
 36  200 Madalyn Altieri Section II   7.85000
 37  302 Emma Frisbie Section IX   7.55000
 38  507 Jen Mullan Section VIII   7.42500
 39  301 Gabriella Castro Section IX   7.35000
 40  356 Hailee Lowe Section V   7.25000
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 41  455 Lauren Gonyo Section VII   7.20000
 42  355 Rachel Leatt Section V   7.10000
 42  459 Lily Speigel Section VII   7.10000
 43  305 Shannon Kelly Section IX   7.00000
 44  461 Olivia Tarabula Section VII   6.90000
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Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  259 Miranda Smith Section III   9.80000
  2  408 Madison Penetrante Section VI   9.65000
  3  155 Alexa Henshaw Section I   9.62500
  4  505 Miranda Lund Section VIII   9.60000
  5  402 Cali Czarcinski Section VI   9.45000
  6  253 Kennedy Massoud Section III   9.42500
  7  260 Jensen Todd Section III   9.40000
  8  202 Sophia Damiano Section II   9.37500
  8  406 Zoe Kyriakopoulos Section VI   9.37500
  9  204 Rachel Drislane Section II   9.32500
 10  254 Madelyn Massoud Section III   9.25000
 10  251 Taylor Bushey Section III   9.25000
 11  201 Ava Dallas Section II   9.22500
 12  508 Gillian Murphy Section VIII   9.17500
 13  405 Kayleen Jenkins Section VI   9.15000
 14  258 Alyssa Smith Section III   9.10000
 14  400 Courtney Ando Section VI   9.10000
 15  104 Sarah Landowne  New York City PSAL   9.05000
 16  161 Caitlin Pelligrino Section I   9.02500
 16  452 Delaney Brown Section VII   9.02500
 17  164 Cruz Vernon Section I   9.00000
 17  157 Callie Johanson Section I   9.00000
 17  563 Grace O'Sullivan Section XI   9.00000
 17  558 Nicole Jackson Section XI   9.00000
 18  209 Shea Thompsom Section II   8.95000
 19  559 Bella Kelly Section XI   8.90000
 20  407 Kirsten Maybach Section VI   8.87500
 21  503 Jessica Lopez Section VIII   8.85000
 21  102 Samantha Gong  New York City PSAL   8.85000
 22  106 Aziza Niyazmetora  New York City PSAL   8.82500
 23  208 Allison Rem Section II   8.80000
 23  357 Caroline Miller Section V   8.80000
 23  560 Haylie Kelly Section XI   8.80000
 23  109 Giana Roloph  New York City PSAL   8.80000
 24  562 Sarah Moussa Section XI   8.57500
 25  355 Rachel Leatt Section V   8.55000
 25  356 Hailee Lowe Section V   8.55000
 25  306 Abigail Nolan Section IX   8.55000
 26  156 Sydney Hughes Section I   8.50000
 26  354 Carli Kirkwood Section V   8.50000
 26  567 Kerin Spadaro Section XI   8.50000
 26  108 Jordyn Pasciuto  New York City PSAL   8.50000
 27  302 Emma Frisbie Section IX   8.47500
 28  101 Grace Giovannone  New York City PSAL   8.45000
 29  158 Tara Kotten Section I   8.40000
 29  460 Jenna Swyers Section VII   8.40000
 30  308 Valerie Precour Section IX   8.35000
 31  200 Madalyn Altieri Section II   8.20000
 32  303 Miah Frisbie Section IX   8.15000
 33  510 Payton Waller Section VIII   8.10000
 33  509 Joanna Signorile Section VIII   8.10000
 34  454 Alandra Gebo Section VII   7.90000
 35  300 Dannika Bolitho Section IX   7.75000
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 36  307 Clara Patton Section IX   7.65000
 37  500 Erin Agoglia Section VIII   7.55000
 38  455 Lauren Gonyo Section VII   7.50000
 38  457 Morgan Huges Section VII   7.50000
 39  461 Olivia Tarabula Section VII   7.40000
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